Resultados Prueba"Handicap Juvenil”

Domingo, 30 de octubre 2016

Nombre

ALONSO MANSO, ROBERTO
ANDUEZA LAFUENTE, M2 JESUS
ARANGO GARCIA, PAULA
ARANGO GARCIA, VALERIA
BEASCOA GARCIA-ALIX, ANA
BEASCOA GARCIA-ALIX, PAULA
CASTRILLO BONILLA, LUIS

CERRO MARIAN, LUCAS

CHORRO PEREZ, SARA

CRESPO RODRIGUEZ, IVAN

DE LA ROSA MENENDEZ, CARLA
GASPAR MARTINEZ, CARMEN
GASPAR MARTINEZ, ELENA
GONZALEZ LOPEZ, IVAN
HERNANDEZ MUNOZ, FERNANDO
LAMOTHE GARCIA, GUILLERMO
LOPEZ-FANDO PEINO, IAGO
LORENZO MARTINEZ, FERNANDO
MARJOTIE BARRANCO, DIEGO
MASPONS BUENO, LEYRE

MATE ALVAREZ, ADRIANA
ORTEGO RUBIO, MARIA

ROJANO CALLEJA, ALVARO
SANTOS CUERDA, ELENA
SANTOS CUERDA, JAIME

SUAREZ DE ECHEVARRIA, MARCOS

48
46
42
44
48
38
54
48
42
39
42
36
42
48
52
48
39
49
48
43
37
53
41
53
38
37

NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

A M 6 11 N.P
B F 6 12 18
A F 6 11 16
43 A F 6 12 21
B F 6 13 15
A F 6 10 13
B M 6 12 14
B M 6 11 13
I F 6 11 7
I M 6 9 18
I F 6 11 13
35,7C F 5 9 19
I F 6 11 15
47 A M 6 11 20
B M 6 12 17
A M 6 11 13
I M 6 9 18
B M 6 11 14
B M 6 11 17
B F 6 11 19
36 A F 6 10 20
B F 6 14 16
B M 6 9 12
B F 6 14 8
A M 6 8 10
B M 6 8 17



